Dominican (CA) (16-9,10-4 PacWest) -vs- Academy of Art (10-11,3-10 PacWest)

02/05/25 at Kezar Pavilion, San Francisco, CA

Date: 02/05/25 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

Z‘t’t';: dii,%ﬂf&% Dominican (CA) 22| 14| 14| 14| 64

Site: Kezar Pavilion, San Francisco, CA Academy of Art 20 9 9 12 50

Referees: Chris Hirano, Tiffany Fong, Sarah Ely

Dominican (CA) 64

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

13 Linzie,Taylor * 38 4-8 0-0 7-8 8-11 19 2 0 1 0 1 15

24  San Juan,Alaiyah % 33 6-13 2-4 0-0 2-3 5 2 4 1 1 0 14

22  Walker,Adia * 26 6-11 1-1 0-0 2-4 6 1 0 1 1 2 13

33 Cooper,Abigail % 32 3-11 0-1 4-4 3-3 6 0 5 1 0 2 10

14  Amoroso,Mikayla * 37 3-9 1-5 0-2 0-1 1 0 6 1 1 2 7

12  Barnes,Jazmine 10 1-2 1-2 1-2 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4

23  Buchanon-Lamb,Kaylyn 8 0-4 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

03 Perez,Andraya 8 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

02 Alvarado,Alyssa 6 0-4 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

21  Crosswhite,Isobel 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

T™M TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 23-65 5-16 13-18 17-25 42 7 16 7 3 7 64

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 7-16 43.75% 3-5 60.00% 5-6 83.33%

2nd Quarter 7-20 35.00% 0-4 0.00% 0-0 0.00%

3rd Quarter 4-16 25.00% 1-3 33.33% 5-8 62.50%

4th Quarter 5-13 38.46% 1-4 25.00% 3-4 75.00%

Total 23-65 35.4% 5-16 31.3% 13-18 72.2%

Technical Fouls: none

Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 22

Academy of Art 50

Second Chance Points: 10 Scores Tied: 5 times(s)
Bench Points: 5

Points in the Paint: 26
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 7

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Rovira Ayuso,Alba * 18 4-7 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 2 1 1 9
21  Sifaoui,Yasmine & 21  4-9 0-3 0-0 2-4 6 4 1 1 3 0 8
00 Revenga,lLucia * 25 1-5 0-0 1-3 2-4 6 1 1 4 0 0 3
04  Felch,Harper & 21 1-5 1-4 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 2 0 0 3
24  Ojide Boiko,Christy * 22 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 2 2 2 1 1 2
05 Morrow,Maddie 14 4-6 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 0 1 0 9
23 Dougherty,Emilia 16 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 6
02  Stutz,Violet 12 2-5 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 4
33  Williams,Karereatua 22 1-4 0-2 0-2 0-2 2 1 1 2 0 0 2
22  Mitchell,Keira 15  1-2 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 0 2 0 2
01 Fornells,Anna 13 1-6 0-3 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 1 0 0 2
31 Ricard,Claire 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
T TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0
Totals - 200 22-54 5-22 1-5 8-25 33 13 10 16 8 2 50
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 9-14 64.29% 2-5 40.00% 0-0 0.00%
2nd Quarter 4-15 26.67% 1-5 20.00% 0-1 0.00%
3rd Quarter 4-13 30.77% 1-6 16.67% 0-2 0.00%
4th Quarter 5-12 41.67% 1-6  16.67% 1-2 50.00%
Total 22-54 40.7% 5-22 22.7% 1-5 20.0%

Technical Fouls: none

Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 4

Second Chance Points: 10 Scores Tied: 5 times(s)
Bench Points: 25

Points in the Paint: 32
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 6



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Dominican (CA) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Academy of Art
09:47 0-2 H2 GOOD JUMPER by SIFAOUI,YASMINE(in the paint)
TURNOVER by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH 09:23
09:08 0-4 H4 GOOD JUMPER by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA(in the paint)
TURNOVER by COOPER,ABIGAIL 08:54
08:54 STEAL by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
08:37 MISS 3PTR by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
REBOUND DEF by WALKER,ADIA --
MISS LAYUP by COOPER,ABIGAIL(in the paint) 08:28
REBOUND OFF by LINZIE, TAYLOR --
MISS LAYUP by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA(in the paint) 08:22
08:22 BLOCK by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
== REBOUND DEF by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
08:06 TURNOVER by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY
STEAL by COOPER,ABIGAIL 08:06
GOOD LAYUP by WALKER,ADIA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 08:00 2-4 H 2
ASSIST by COOPER,ABIGAIL ==
07:32 TURNOVER by FELCH,HARPER
07:32 SUB OUT by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY
07:32 SUB IN by MITCHELL,KEIRA
GOOD JUMPER by COOPER,ABIGAIL 07:18 4-4
ASSIST by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH --
06:51 MISS JUMPER by REVENGA,LUCIA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by REVENGA,LUCIA
06:45 MISS LAYUP by MITCHELL,KEIRA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WALKER,ADIA --
GOOD 3PTR by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA 06:32 7-4 V3
ASSIST by COOPER,ABIGAIL --
06:12 7-7 GOOD 3PTR by FELCH,HARPER
-- ASSIST by REVENGA,LUCIA
GOOD JUMPER by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH 05:51 9-7 V2
ASSIST by COOPER,ABIGAIL --
05:33 9-9 GOOD JUMPER by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
MISS JUMPER by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH(in the paint) 05:17
== REBOUND DEF by REVENGA,LUCIA
FOUL by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH 05:14
05:14 SUB OUT by REVENGA,LUCIA
05:14 SUB OUT by FELCH,HARPER
05:14 SUB OUT by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
05:14 SUB OUT by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
05:14 SUB IN by FORNELLS,ANNA
05:14 SUB IN by MORROW,MADDIE
05:14 SUB IN by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY
05:14 SUB IN by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA

04:59 9-11 H2 GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by FORNELLS,ANNA
MISS LAYUP by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA(in the paint) 04:43
-- REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA
04:35 9-13 H4 GOOD LAYUP by MITCHELL,KEIRA(fastbreak)(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by MORROW,MADDIE

04:21 FOUL by FORNELLS,ANNA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:21
SUB OUT by WALKER,ADIA 04:21
SUB OUT by COOPER,ABIGAIL 04:21
SUB IN by PEREZ,ANDRAYA 04:21
SUB IN by BARNES,JAZMINE 04:21
GOOD FT by LINZIE, TAYLOR 04:21 10-13 H3
GOOD FT by LINZIE, TAYLOR 04:21 11-13 H?2

04:12 MISS 3PTR by MORROW,MADDIE



REBOUND DEF by LINZIE, TAYLOR

MISS FT by BARNES,JAZMINE(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by BARNES,JAZMINE(fastbreak)

MISS JUMPER by PEREZ,ANDRAYA
REBOUND OFF by LINZIE, TAYLOR

GOOD 3PTR by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH
ASSIST by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA

MISS 3PTR by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA
REBOUND OFF by LINZIE,TAYLOR
MISS LAYUP by LINZIE,TAYLOR(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by BARNES,JAZMINE
ASSIST by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH

MISS 3PTR by PEREZ,ANDRAYA
REBOUND OFF by LINZIE,TAYLOR
GOOD TIPIN by LINZIE, TAYLOR(in the paint)

SUB OUT by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH

SUB IN by BUCHANON-LAMB,KAYLYN
GOOD FT by LINZIE, TAYLOR

GOOD FT by LINZIE,TAYLOR

MISS JUMPER by BUCHANON-LAMB,KAYLYN

VISITORS: Dominican (CA)

00:01

2nd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

12-13

15-13

15-15
18-15

18-17

20-17

20-20

21-20
22-20

H1

V2

V3

V1

V3

V1
V2

FOUL by MORROW,MADDIE

SUB OUT by MITCHELL,KEIRA
SUB IN by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
TURNOVER by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY

TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA

BLOCK by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
REBOUND DEF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
GOOD LAYUP by FORNELLS,ANNA(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by MORROW,MADDIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY

MISS 3PTR by FORNELLS,ANNA
REBOUND OFF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
GOOD 3PTR by MORROW,MADDIE
ASSIST by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

FOUL by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA
SUB OUT by FORNELLS,ANNA

SUB OUT by MORROW,MADDIE

SUB OUT by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

SUB OUT by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA
SUB IN by REVENGA,LUCIA

SUB IN by STUTZ,VIOLET

SUB IN by MITCHELL,KEIRA

SUB IN by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA

SUB IN by RICARD,CLAIRE

TURNOVER by REVENGA,LUCIA

REBOUND DEF by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA

HOME TEAM: Academy of Art

TURNOVER by BARNES,JAZMINE
FOUL by BARNES,JAZMINE

GOOD LAYUP by LINZIE, TAYLOR(in the paint)
ASSIST by BUCHANON-LAMB,KAYLYN

REBOUND DEF by LINZIE, TAYLOR

10:00
10:00
09:49
09:38
09:16
08:57

08:36

24-20

V4

SUB OUT by RICARD,CLAIRE
SUB IN by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA

TURNOVER by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA(in the paint)



MISS 3PTR by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA 08:21
-- REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,KEIRA

08:18 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,KEIRA
08:18 SUB OUT by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA
08:18 SUB IN by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
08:18 SUB IN by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY
SUB OUT by PEREZ,ANDRAYA 08:18
SUB OUT by BARNES,JAZMINE 08:18
SUB IN by ALVARADO,ALYSSA 08:18
SUB IN by COOPER,ABIGAIL 08:18
08:09 TURNOVER by REVENGA,LUCIA
GOOD JUMPER by COOPER,ABIGAIL 07:52 26-20 V6
07:35 26-23 V3 GOOD 3PTR by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
MISS JUMPER by ALVARADO,ALYSSA 07:21

= REBOUND DEF by REVENGA,LUCIA
07:07 26-25 V1 GOOD LAYUP by STUTZ,VIOLET(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by BUCHANON-LAMB,KAYLYN(in the paint)  06:59
REBOUND OFF by LINZIE, TAYLOR --
MISS 3PTR by ALVARADO,ALYSSA 06:55
REBOUND OFF by LINZIE, TAYLOR --

06:51 SUB OUT by STUTZ,VIOLET
06:51 SUB OUT by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
06:51 SUB IN by FORNELLS,ANNA
06:51 SUB IN by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA
MISS LAYUP by LINZIE,TAYLOR(in the paint) 06:37
REBOUND OFF by LINZIE, TAYLOR --
MISS TIPIN by LINZIE, TAYLOR(in the paint) 06:31
06:31 BLOCK by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY
REBOUND OFF by COOPER,ABIGAIL =
MISS 3PTR by ALVARADO,ALYSSA 06:27
= REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA
06:15 MISS 3PTR by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
REBOUND DEF by BUCHANON-LAMB,KAYLYN =
05:49 FOUL by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
SUB OUT by BUCHANON-LAMB,KAYLYN 05:49
SUB IN by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH 05:49
GOOD JUMPER by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA(in the paint) 05:33 28-25 V3

ASSIST by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH --
05:16 28-27 V1 GOOD JUMPER by SIFAOUI,YASMINE(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH(fastbreak) 05:08 30-27 V3
04:41 30-29 V1 GOOD LAYUP by REVENGA,LUCIA(in the paint)
FOUL by ALVARADO,ALYSSA 04:41
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:41
04:41 SUB OUT by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY
04:41 SUB IN by FELCH,HARPER
04:40 MISS FT by REVENGA,LUCIA
REBOUND DEF by LINZIE, TAYLOR =
04:34 FOUL by FELCH,HARPER
MISS JUMPER by ALVARADO,ALYSSA(in the paint) 04:26
-- REBOUND DEF by FORNELLS,ANNA
FOUL by LINZIE, TAYLOR 04:25
04:12 MISS LAYUP by FORNELLS,ANNA(in the paint)
= REBOUND OFF by REVENGA,LUCIA
04:07 MISS 3PTR by FELCH,HARPER
REBOUND DEF by LINZIE, TAYLOR =
TURNOVER by ALVARADO,ALYSSA 04:00
SUB OUT by ALVARADO,ALYSSA 04:00
SUB IN by WALKER,ADIA 04:00
03:42 MISS JUMPER by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

REBOUND DEF by COOPER,ABIGAIL --
GOOD LAYUP by WALKER,ADIA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 03:35 32-29 V3
ASSIST by COOPER,ABIGAIL --



BLOCK by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA
REBOUND DEF by COOPER,ABIGAIL
MISS LAYUP by COOPER,ABIGAIL(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by WALKER,ADIA(in the paint)
ASSIST by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA

REBOUND DEF by LINZIE, TAYLOR
MISS 3PTR by COOPER,ABIGAIL

BLOCK by WALKER,ADIA

REBOUND DEF by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH

MISS JUMPER by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by WALKER,ADIA
ASSIST by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA

STEAL by LINZIE, TAYLOR
MISS LAYUP by LINZIE, TAYLOR(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by LINZIE, TAYLOR

TURNOVER by WALKER,ADIA

REBOUND DEF by WALKER,ADIA
MISS JUMPER by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH(in the paint)

VISITORS: Dominican (CA)

03:16
03:04
03:04

02:56
02:54
02:49

02:37

02:28
02:23
02:23

02:15
02:13
02:13
02:13
02:13
02:13
02:13
01:47
01:23
01:23
01:04

00:49

00:42
00:12

00:01

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

34-29

36-29

V5

V7

MISS 3PTR by FELCH,HARPER
REBOUND OFF by FORNELLS,ANNA
MISS LAYUP by FORNELLS,ANNA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by REVENGA,LUCIA
TURNOVER by REVENGA,LUCIA

MISS JUMPER by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

REBOUND DEF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

MISS LAYUP by FELCH,HARPER(in the paint)

SUB OUT by FORNELLS,ANNA
SUB OUT by FELCH,HARPER

SUB OUT by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
SUB IN by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
SUB IN by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA
SUB IN by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY

TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA

REBOUND DEF by REVENGA,LUCIA
MISS LAYUP by REVENGA,LUCIA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

HOME TEAM: Academy of Art

MISS 3PTR by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH
REBOUND OFF by WALKER,ADIA
MISS LAYUP by WALKER,ADIA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by WALKER,ADIA
MISS LAYUP by WALKER,ADIA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA
MISS JUMPER by COOPER,ABIGAIL(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:48

09:26

09:21
09:21

09:16

09:01

08:47

08:39

36-31

V5

SUB OUT by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA

SUB IN by FELCH,HARPER

SUB IN by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

GOOD LAYUP by SIFAOUI,YASMINE(in the paint)
ASSIST by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY

BLOCK by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA

REBOUND DEF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
MISS 3PTR by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

REBOUND DEF by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
MISS 3PTR by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA



08:29 FOUL by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA

08:29 SUB OUT by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
08:29 SUB IN by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA
GOOD FT by COOPER,ABIGAIL 08:29 37-31 V6
GOOD FT by COOPER,ABIGAIL 08:29 38-31 V7
08:12 MISS LAYUP by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM ==
GOOD 3PTR by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH 08:02 41-31 V10
ASSIST by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA ==

07:42 TURNOVER by FELCH,HARPER
STEAL by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA 07:42
07:42 FOUL by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
07:28 FOUL by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
07:28 SUB OUT by FELCH,HARPER
07:28 SUB OUT by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
07:28 SUB IN by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
07:28 SUB IN by MITCHELL,KEIRA
GOOD FT by LINZIE, TAYLOR 07:28 42-31 V11
GOOD FT by LINZIE, TAYLOR 07:28 43-31 V12
07:28 SUB OUT by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY
07:28 SUB IN by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA
FOUL by WALKER,ADIA 07:14
06:57 TURNOVER by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
GOOD LAYUP by COOPER,ABIGAIL(in the paint) 06:36 45-31 V 14
FOUL by LINZIE, TAYLOR 06:15
06:15 SUB OUT by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
06:15 SUB IN by FELCH,HARPER
06:15 MISS FT by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA
= REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
06:14 MISS FT by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA
REBOUND DEF by LINZIE, TAYLOR =
05:54 FOUL by REVENGA,LUCIA
MISS JUMPER by COOPER,ABIGAIL(in the paint) 05:50
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
05:30 MISS LAYUP by REVENGA,LUCIA(in the paint)
BLOCK by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH 05:30
REBOUND DEF by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH =
05:06 SUB OUT by FELCH,HARPER
05:06 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,KEIRA
05:06 SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA
05:06 SUB IN by FORNELLS,ANNA
05:06 SUB IN by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
05:06 SUB IN by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY
MISS LAYUP by WALKER,ADIA(in the paint) 05:02
= REBOUND DEF by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY
04:49 TURNOVER by FORNELLS,ANNA
STEAL by WALKER,ADIA 04:49
MISS LAYUP by WALKER,ADIA(in the paint) 04:45
REBOUND OFF by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH -
04:34 FOUL by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:34
GOOD FT by LINZIE, TAYLOR 04:34 46-31 V15
MISS FT by LINZIE, TAYLOR 04:33

-- REBOUND DEF by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY

04:11 MISS JUMPER by REVENGA,LUCIA
REBOUND DEF by LINZIE, TAYLOR --
GOOD LAYUP by LINZIE, TAYLOR(in the paint) 03:55 48-31 V17
ASSIST by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA --

03:39 MISS 3PTR by FORNELLS,ANNA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --

03:37 SUB OUT by REVENGA,LUCIA

03:37 SUB OUT by FORNELLS,ANNA



GOOD LAYUP by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH(in the paint)
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by LINZIE, TAYLOR
MISS FT by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA

STEAL by WALKER,ADIA

MISS LAYUP by WALKER,ADIA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by WALKER,ADIA
SUB IN by BARNES,JAZMINE

REBOUND DEF by LINZIE, TAYLOR
MISS JUMPER by COOPER,ABIGAIL

TURNOVER by LINZIE, TAYLOR

MISS 3PTR by BARNES,JAZMINE

MISS JUMPER by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH
REBOUND OFF by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH
MISS JUMPER by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH

VISITORS: Dominican (CA)

03:37
03:37
03:37
03:37
03:12
03:05
02:51
02:39
02:39

02:38
02:26
02:26
02:26
02:26
02:14
02:05
02:05
02:05
02:05
01:55

01:40

01:14

01:10
00:53
00:53
00:46
00:32

00:13

00:02

00:00

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

50-31 V19

50-34 V16

50-36 V14

50-38 V12

SUB OUT by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA
SUB IN by STUTZ,VIOLET

SUB IN by MORROW,MADDIE
SUB IN by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA

MISS 3PTR by STUTZ,VIOLET

FOUL by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY

REBOUND DEF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
TURNOVER by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

SUB OUT by SIFAOUI,YASMINE
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA

REBOUND DEF by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY
SUB OUT by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
SUB IN by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA

MISS LAYUP by STUTZ,VIOLET(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by STUTZ,VIOLET
MISS 3PTR by MORROW,MADDIE
REBOUND OFF by STUTZ,VIOLET
GOOD 3PTR by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA
ASSIST by STUTZ,VIOLET

STEAL by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY
GOOD LAYUP by STUTZ,VIOLET(fastbreak)(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA
GOOD LAYUP by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY(in the paint)
ASSIST by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

HOME TEAM: Academy of Art

SUB OUT by BARNES,JAZMINE
SUB IN by WALKER,ADIA
MISS JUMPER by COOPER,ABIGAIL(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by COOPER,ABIGAIL

GOOD LAYUP by WALKER,ADIA(in the paint)
ASSIST by COOPER,ABIGAIL

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:32
09:32

09:27

09:27
08:58

52-38 V14

SUB OUT by MORROW,MADDIE
SUB OUT by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY
SUB IN by FELCH,HARPER

SUB IN by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

BLOCK by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

MISS 3PTR by FELCH,HARPER
REBOUND OFF by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

08:51 52-40 V 12 GOOD LAYUP by SIFAOUI,YASMINE(in the paint)



GOOD LAYUP by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA(in the paint)

GOOD FT by COOPER,ABIGAIL
GOOD FT by COOPER,ABIGAIL

REBOUND DEF by LINZIE, TAYLOR
GOOD LAYUP by LINZIE, TAYLOR(in the paint)
ASSIST by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA

REBOUND DEF by WALKER,ADIA
GOOD 3PTR by WALKER,ADIA
ASSIST by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH

STEAL by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA
TURNOVER by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA

REBOUND DEF by COOPER,ABIGAIL
MISS JUMPER by COOPER,ABIGAIL(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH
REBOUND OFF by LINZIE, TAYLOR
MISS 3PTR by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA
REBOUND OFF by COOPER,ABIGAIL
MISS 3PTR by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA

SUB OUT by AMOROSO,MIKAYLA

SUB IN by BUCHANON-LAMB,KAYLYN
MISS FT by BUCHANON-LAMB,KAYLYN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by BUCHANON-LAMB,KAYLYN

STEAL by COOPER,ABIGAIL

GOOD JUMPER by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH(in the paint)
FOUL by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH

SUB OUT by LINZIE, TAYLOR

08:37
08:05
08:03
08:03
08:03
07:43
07:43
07:43
07:43
07:43
07:24

06:59

06:39
06:37
06:37
06:37
06:37
06:16

06:07
05:46
05:46
05:31
05:31
05:31
05:31
05:31
05:15
04:55
04:55

04:47
04:45
04:30

04:13

03:55
03:32
03:11
03:11
03:04
03:04
03:04
03:04
03:04
02:46
02:46
02:19
01:47
01:47
01:47
01:47

54-40 V 14

55-40 V15
56-40 V 16

58-40 V18

61-40 V21

61-42 V19

61-44 V17

62-44 V 18

64-44 V 20

MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

TURNOVER by TEAM

SUB OUT by STUTZ,VIOLET

SUB IN by REVENGA,LUCIA

FOUL by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

SUB OUT by SIFAOUI,YASMINE

SUB IN by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY

MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA

MISS 3PTR by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB OUT by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA

SUB OUT by OJIDE BOIKO,CHRISTY

SUB IN by FORNELLS,ANNA

SUB IN by MITCHELL,KEIRA

MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA

TURNOVER by REVENGA,LUCIA

SUB OUT by REVENGA,LUCIA

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,KAREREATUA
SUB IN by MORROW,MADDIE

SUB IN by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
MISS 3PTR by FORNELLS,ANNA

BLOCK by MORROW,MADDIE
REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,KEIRA

GOOII)) LAYUP by MORROW,MADDIE(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by MORROW,MADDIE

GOOD JUMPER by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA(in the paint)
SUB OUT by FORNELLS,ANNA

SUB IN by REVENGA,LUCIA

FOUL by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA

TURNOVER by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA

SUB OUT by ROVIRA AYUSO,ALBA
SUB IN by STUTZ,VIOLET



SUB OUT by WALKER,ADIA

SUB OUT by COOPER,ABIGAIL
SUB IN by ALVARADO,ALYSSA
SUB IN by PEREZ,ANDRAYA

SUB IN by CROSSWHITE,ISOBEL

SUB OUT by SAN JUAN,ALAIYAH
SUB IN by BARNES,JAZMINE
MISS LAYUP by BUCHANON-LAMB,KAYLYN(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by BUCHANON-LAMB,KAYLYN(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by CROSSWHITE,ISOBEL

01:47
01:47
01:47
01:47
01:47
01:47
01:47
01:47
01:47
01:47
01:47
01:19
01:19

01:15

01:05

00:32
00:32

00:20

64-45 V 19

64-48 V 16

MISS FT by REVENGA,LUCIA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by REVENGA,LUCIA
SUB OUT by REVENGA,LUCIA
SUB IN by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA

BLOCK by MITCHELL,KEIRA

REBOUND DEF by MORROW,MADDIE
GOOD 3PTR by DOUGHERTY,EMILIA
ASSIST by MITCHELL,KEIRA

BLOCK by MITCHELL,KEIRA

REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,KEIRA

MISS LAYUP by STUTZ,VIOLET(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by FELCH,HARPER

00:15 64-50 V 14 GOOD LAYUP by MORROW,MADDIE(in the paint)



